www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R
11212025
Construction
Lumen Output
Finish
-- Steel with Powder Coated Paint.
• Determined by bulb placed in base
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
Warranty
- 5 Year Warranty
See warranty documentation for
more information.
Zena™ Pendant
Pendant Mount
ORDERING INFORMATION
0506 - D: 5.5" x H: 6.77" ZENA-PM
ZENA-PM
EXAMPLE: ZENA-PM-1A19-0506-SN
1A19 - 1 Light/A19 Bulb
-- Satin Nickel
-- Brushed Nickel
-- Oil Rubbed Bronze
-- Chrome
-- Black*
-- White*
SN - Satin Nickel
BN - Brushed Nickel
OB - Oil Rubbed Bronze
CH - Chrome
BK - Black*
WH - White*
Electrical & Technical Optical
Installation/Mounting
-- Input Voltage: 120V
-- Input Frequency: 60Hz
-- CCT: Determined by bulb
-- E26 Medium Base [A19 Bulb]
-- Max Wattage Per Base is 60W
  [Bulb not provided]
-- Damp Location Rated
-- Glass Shades
-- Pendant Mount:
- 6" Stem (Single Piece)
- 12" Stem (3 Pieces)
Controls Compliance
- No Dimming
- Fixture Dim.: D: ∅5.5" x H: 6.77"
- Canopy Dim: D: ∅5"
-- JA8 TITLE 24 Compliant
  [With qualified bulbs]
-- Energy Star
  [With qualified bulbs]
Quantity/Bulb Type Size FinishSeries
Dimensions
FEATURES
Residential, Multi-Family
APPLICATIONS